
Order No.: 910282705
Reference No.: 1117500468

Bill To: VIRIDIAN SYLVAE                 
VIRIDIAN SYLVAE                 
309 COOPER ST.                  
APT 3A                          
BROOKLYN, NY 11237

Ship To:  VIRIDIAN SYLVAE
 1011 CANNON ST E
 HAMILTON, ON L8L 2H4
 CANADA

Bill Phone: (530)536-8770
Ship Phone: (365)378-8131

Invoice Date
02/20/25

Terms Order No:
910282705

Order Date
02/20/25

PO NUMBER Customer Code
B8086789

Ship Via
CANADA DIRECT

Qty Ord Qty Ship Qty Bko Item Description SKU#/MFR# Item Price Amount

    1

    1

    1

    1

    1

    1

    1

    1

     

     

     

     

GIGABYTE X870E AORUS PRO MOTHERBOARD           

SILICON 64GB Z DDR5 6000MHZ CL30 UD DT/HS-B    

QVS 23-PCS TOOL KIT W/PREC SCREWDRIVERS        

CRUCIAL T700 GEN5 NVME M.2 SSD W/HTSNK INT     

     Instant Savings:  -$12.75  Exp. 02/24/25

     Instant Savings:  -$49.00  Exp. 02/22/25

SERIAL #:

SERIAL #:

SN245250049062

                   Regular Price: $182.74

               Your Final Price: $169.99

2340E87B5D66

                   Regular Price: $191.99

               Your Final Price: $142.99

Salesperson Code: 

Salesperson Code: 

Salesperson Code: 

Salesperson Code: 

WB

WB

WB

WB

GIX870EARPRO

SI64XLW60ADE

QVCA215P

CR1000T7SSD5

(X870E AORUS PRO)

(SU064GXLWU60AFDEBH)

(CA215P)

(CT1000T700SSD5)

       $359.99

       $169.99

        $12.95

       $142.99

      $359.99

      $169.99

       $12.95

      $142.99

Continued on Next Page ...
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Order No.: 910282705
Reference No.: 1117500468

Bill To: VIRIDIAN SYLVAE                 
VIRIDIAN SYLVAE                 
309 COOPER ST.                  
APT 3A                          
BROOKLYN, NY 11237

Ship To:  VIRIDIAN SYLVAE
 1011 CANNON ST E
 HAMILTON, ON L8L 2H4
 CANADA

Bill Phone: (530)536-8770
Ship Phone: (365)378-8131

Invoice Date
02/20/25

Terms Order No:
910282705

Order Date
02/20/25

PO NUMBER Customer Code
B8086789

Ship Via
CANADA DIRECT

Qty Ord Qty Ship Qty Bko Item Description SKU#/MFR# Item Price Amount

    1

    1

    1

    1

     

     

LIAN EDGE 1000W 80+ PLTNM MDLR PWR SPPLY-BK    

LIAN O11D EVO RGB COMPUTER CASE-BLACK          

  

Export Disclaimer

An item or items in this order is controlled on the U.S. 

Commerce Control List set forth in the Export Administration

Regulations or the U.S. Munitions List set forth in the    

International Traffic in Arms Regulations, and may require 

a license or other authorization from the U.S. Government 

to be exported from the United States. Without limitation,   

parties purchasing from B&H are solely responsible for     

determining applicable export licensing requirements and  

for obtaining any licenses or other authorizations from 

the appropriate agencies of the U.S. Government that are        

necessary for exporting the item, such as the U.S. 

Department of Commerce or the U.S. Department of State. 

  

Salesperson Code: 

Salesperson Code: 

WB

WB

LIEG1000BEUS

LIO11DERGBXU

(EG1000BE.US)

(O11DERGBX.US)

       $189.90

       $164.99

      $189.90

      $164.99

Payment Type                  Card/Check Number             Amount
B&H Payboo Credit Card        
REFUND                        
                              
                              
                              
                              
                              
                              

************4459    
************4459    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    

    1,342.15
     -124.29

            
            
            
            
            
            

Sub-Total: $1,040.81

Shipping & Handling: $39.79

Duties & Taxes: $137.26

Total Order: $1,217.86
Total Payment: $1,217.86
Balance: USD  $.00
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