



420 Ninth Avenue, New York, NY 10001 • Fax: 212.239.7770

PHOTO 1-212 444-6600  
1-800 947-9950

DIGITAL PHOTO 1-212 444-6700  
1-800 947-9978

VIDEO 1-212 444-5000  
1-800 947-9910

PRO AUDIO 1-212 444-5070  
1-800 947-1183

To Inquire About Your Order Tel: 212.239.7765 - 800.221.5743 • Fax: 212.239.7549 - 800.947.2215

The Professional's Source

www.bhphotovideo.com



Order No.: 910282705  
Reference No.: 1117500468

Bill To: VIRIDIAN SYLVAE  
VIRIDIAN SYLVAE  
309 COOPER ST.  
APT 3A  
BROOKLYN, NY 11237

Ship To: VIRIDIAN SYLVAE  
1011 CANNON ST E  
HAMILTON, ON L8L 2H4  
CANADA

Bill Phone: (530)536-8770

Ship Phone: (365)378-8131

Invoice Date	Terms	Order No:	Order Date	PO NUMBER	Customer Code	Ship Via	
02/20/25		910282705	02/20/25		B8086789	CANADA DIRECT	
Qty Ord	Qty Ship	Qty Bko	Item Description		SKU#/MFR#	Item Price	Amount
1	1		GIGABYTE X870E AORUS PRO MOTHERBOARD Salesperson Code: WB SERIAL #: SN245250049062		GIX870EARPRO (X870E AORUS PRO)	\$359.99	\$359.99
1	1		SILICON 64GB Z DDR5 6000MHZ CL30 UD DT/HS-B Salesperson Code: WB Regular Price: \$182.74 Instant Savings: -\$12.75 Exp. 02/24/25 Your Final Price: \$169.99		SI64XLW60ADE (SU064GXLWU60AFDEBH)	\$169.99	\$169.99
1	1		QVS 23-PCS TOOL KIT W/PREC SCREWDRIVERS Salesperson Code: WB		QVCA215P (CA215P)	\$12.95	\$12.95
1	1		CRUCIAL T700 GEN5 NVME M.2 SSD W/HTSNK INT Salesperson Code: WB SERIAL #: 2340E87B5D66 Regular Price: \$191.99 Instant Savings: -\$49.00 Exp. 02/22/25 Your Final Price: \$142.99		CR1000T7SSD5 (CT1000T700SSD5)	\$142.99	\$142.99

Continued on Next Page ...



420 Ninth Avenue, New York, NY 10001 • Fax: 212.239.7770

PHOTO 1-212 444-6600  
1-800 947-9950

DIGITAL PHOTO 1-212 444-6700  
1-800 947-9978

VIDEO 1-212 444-5000  
1-800 947-9910

PRO AUDIO 1-212 444-5070  
1-800 947-1183

To Inquire About Your Order Tel: 212.239.7765 - 800.221.5743 • Fax: 212.239.7549 - 800.947.2215

The Professional's Source

www.bhphotovideo.com



Order No.: 910282705  
Reference No.: 1117500468

Bill To: VIRIDIAN SYLVAE  
VIRIDIAN SYLVAE  
309 COOPER ST.  
APT 3A  
BROOKLYN, NY 11237

Ship To: VIRIDIAN SYLVAE  
1011 CANNON ST E  
HAMILTON, ON L8L 2H4  
CANADA

Bill Phone: (530)536-8770

Ship Phone: (365)378-8131

Invoice Date	Terms	Order No:	Order Date	PO NUMBER	Customer Code	Ship Via
02/20/25		910282705	02/20/25		B8086789	CANADA DIRECT

Qty Ord	Qty Ship	Qty Bko	Item Description	SKU#/MFR#	Item Price	Amount
1	1		LIAN EDGE 1000W 80+ PLTNM MDLR PWR SPPLY-BK Salesperson Code: WB	LIEG1000BEUS (EG1000BE.US)	\$189.90	\$189.90
1	1		LIAN O11D EVO RGB COMPUTER CASE-BLACK Salesperson Code: WB	LIO11DERGBXU (O11DERGBX.US)	\$164.99	\$164.99
<p><i>Export Disclaimer</i> An item or items in this order is controlled on the U.S. Commerce Control List set forth in the Export Administration Regulations or the U.S. Munitions List set forth in the International Traffic in Arms Regulations, and may require a license or other authorization from the U.S. Government to be exported from the United States. Without limitation, parties purchasing from B&amp;H are solely responsible for determining applicable export licensing requirements and for obtaining any licenses or other authorizations from the appropriate agencies of the U.S. Government that are necessary for exporting the item, such as the U.S. Department of Commerce or the U.S. Department of State.</p>						

Payment Type	Card/Check Number	Amount	Sub-Total:	\$1,040.81
B&H Payboo Credit Card	*****4459	1,342.15	Shipping & Handling:	\$39.79
REFUND	*****4459	-124.29	Duties & Taxes:	\$137.26
			Total Order:	\$1,217.86
			Total Payment:	\$1,217.86
			Balance:	USD \$0.00

BNH\_invoice-REPRINT